Crown Fvents & Conferences

KOSHER BEVERAGE PACKAGE

CROWN KOSHER COLLECTION CROWN KOSHER COLLECTION PACKAGES An assortment of soft drinks, orange juice

Primo V Prosecco One hour per person $42.00 and mineral water

Altoona Hills Chardonnay Two hours per person $46.00 One hour per person $22.00

Altoona Hills Carbernet Merlot Three hours per person $51.00 Two hours per person $23.50

Cascade Premium Light Four hours per person $57.00 Three hours per person $26.00

Furphy Refreshing Ale Five hours per person $60.00 Four hours per person $29.50
Each additional hour per person $7.00 Each additional hour per person $4.50

ADDITIONAL BEER OR CIDER SELECTION
$5.50 per person, per selection

Peroni
Corona

Bulmer’s Original

All items are subject to change and availability at the time of making your selection. Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.
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Crown Fvents & Conferences

KOSHER BEVERAGE PACKAGE

KOSHER CELLAR COLLECTION
Package inclusions:

Primo V Prosecco

Cascade Premium Light

WHITE WINE
Barkan Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINE
Barkan Cabernet Sauvignon

BEER
Crown Lager

Furphy Refreshing Ale

Please select one beer from the following selection:

KOSHER CELLAR COLLECTION PACKAGES

One hour per person
Two hours per person
Three hours per person
Four hours per person
Five hours per person

Each additional hour per person

ADDITIONAL BEER OR CIDER SELECTION

$5.50 per person, per selection
Peroni
Corona

Bulmer’s Original

$51.00
$56.00
$61.00
$66.00
$70.00
$7.00

SOFT DRINK PACKAGES

An assortment of soft drinks, orange juice

and mineral water

One hour per person
Two hours per person
Three hours per person
Four hours per person

Each additional hour per person

$22.00
$23.50
$26.00
$29.50
$4.50

CROWN EVENTS
& CONFERENCES

All items are subject to change and availability at the time of making your selection. Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.
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