Crown Events & Conferences

KOSHER BEVERAGE PACKAGE

CROWN KOSHER COLLECTION

Primo V Prosecco Altoona Hills Chardonnay Altoona Hills Carbernet Merlot Cascade Premium Light Furphy Refreshing Ale

CROWN KOSHER COLLECTION PACKAGES

One hour per person	\$42.00
Two hours per person	\$46.00
Three hours per person	\$51.00
Four hours per person	\$57.00
Five hours per person	\$60.00
Each additional hour per person	\$7.00

An assortment of soft drinks, orange juice and mineral water

One hour per person	\$22.00
Two hours per person	\$23.50
Three hours per person	\$26.00
Four hours per person	\$29.50
Each additional hour per person	\$4.50

ADDITIONAL BEER OR CIDER SELECTION

\$5.50 per person, per selection

Peroni

Corona

Bulmer's Original

All items are subject to change and availability at the time of making your selection. Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.



Crown Events & Conferences

KOSHER BEVERAGE PACKAGE

KOSHER CELLAR COLLECTION

Package inclusions:

Primo V Prosecco

Cascade Premium Light

Please select one beer from the following selection:

WHITE WINE

Barkan Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINE

Barkan Cabernet Sauvignon

BEER

Crown Lager

Furphy Refreshing Ale

KOSHER CELLAR COLLECTION PACKAGES

One hour per person	\$51.00
Two hours per person	\$56.00
Three hours per person	\$61.00
Four hours per person	\$66.00
Five hours per person	\$70.00
Each additional hour per person	\$7.00

ADDITIONAL BEER OR CIDER SELECTION

\$5.50 per person, per selection

Peroni

Corona

Bulmer's Original

SOFT DRINK PACKAGES

An assortment of soft drinks, orange juice and mineral water

One hour per person \$22.00
Two hours per person \$23.50

Three hours per person \$26.00

Four hours per person \$29.50 Each additional hour per person \$4.50

All items are subject to change and availability at the time of making your selection. Crown practises responsible service of alcohol.

